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Helen Mugford Hungerford 07771 641683 C helen mugford@ntlworld com

NEWBURY NETBALL LEAGUE ‐ UMPIRES LIST ‐ 2015/2016

Name Club Phone No. Qualification Email Address

Julie Arnold Greenacre 01189 813114 A julzarnold66@gmail.com
Vanessa Clothier Newbury 4 x 4 Centre 01635 45956 B vanessa.clothier@ntlworld.com

07825 756826 vanessa.clothier@baesystems.com
Geri Wyatt Sharps Autos 07474 711870 B geraldine.wyatt2@three.co.uk
Loretta Whitehead Bowlers Arms 01635 865046 C loretta.whitehead@hotmail.co.uk

07799 135223
Nicola Young Bowlers Arms 07799 885055 C nicolaabbeymeads@gmail.com
Trish Dunn Bowlers Arms 2 07855 411696 C trishdunn@btconnect.com
Sally Brinkley Bowlers Arms 2 07764 190484 C sally.brinkley@hotmail.com
Carol Green F&F 07846 841262 C
Trista Thompson Greenacre 07866 702770 C tristat@waitrose.com
Su Clements Greenacre 07766 074816 C sueyclements@aol.com
Victoria White Greenacre C vwhite_netball@hotmail.co.uk
Helen Mugford  Hungerford 07771 641683  C helen mugford@ntlworld com. .
Sally Davis Hungerford 07500 504588 C salnetball123@aol.com
Vicki Shopland Jets Black 07887 511731 C vickishopland@gmail.com
Vanessa Farrelly Jets Black 07841 160749 C vanessa.farrelly@academyinsurance.co.uk
Debbie Goddard Newbury 4 x 4 Centre 07717 865422 C debbie.goddard@sky.com
Jane McCarry Newbury 4 x 4 Centre 07771 537057 C jane.mccarry@vodafone.com
Alison Hartwell Newbury 4 x 4 Centre 07583 222654 C alison.c.hartwell@btopenworld.com
Lorraine Paull Q Associates 07833 516331 C lorraine.paull@aol.co.uk
Nicola Simmonds Sharps Autos 07769 727275 C nicola.simmonds@hotmail.co.uk
Maria Mason Sharps Autos 07973 266670 C macreamaria@hotmail.com
Melissa Hughes Sharps Autos 07824 51007 C melissa.hughes1@btinternet.com
Nikki Manwaring Sony Xtra 07730 579127 C nikki_m_rg7@hotmail.co.uk
Donna Hancock Wila Lighting 07830 350738 C donnahancock@hotmail.com
Chloe Reschwamm PCFS 07795 681936 C chloe_reschwamm@hotmail.co.uk
Rachel Cross Robinsons 07881 380748 C rach12390@hotmail.com
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Currently Unavailable

Lee Heaver Robinson Foods 07853 901185 C aird2@yahoo.com
Polly Smith Sony Xtra 01264 394822 C mike.smith6@ntlworld.com
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Claire Digweed Newbury 4 x 4 Centre 07810 886673 Division 1 mc digweed@btinternet com

NEWBURY NETBALL LEAGUE ‐ UMPIRES LIST ‐ 2015/2016

Name Club Phone No. Qualification Email Address

Kerry Campbell Altair Media 07717 811250 Division 1
Julia Eatwell Bowlers Arms 07880 741964 Division 1 julia.eatwell@hotmail.co.uk
Lavinia Tuckfield Bowlers Arms 07774 774144 Division 1 mandvtuckfield@sky.com
Rachel Clarke Bowlers Arms 07730 318678 Division 1 rach.page34@gmail.com
Kelly Hearn‐Smith F&F 07954 378887 Division 1 kellyhearn‐smith@hotmail.co.uk
Jayne Jones Fizz Catering Equipment 07552 799556 Division 1 jjones@sandilands.w‐berks.sch.uk
Louise Thatcher Fizz Catering Equipment 07400 222433 Division 1 louise.thatcher@hotmail.co.uk
Sue Barrington Fizz Catering Equipment 07710 032157 Division 1 sue@barringtoninventories.co.uk
Vicki Lambell  Hungerford 07719 564075 Division 1 v.lambell@hotmail.co.uk
Claire Gannon F&F 07733 415003 Division 1 clairegannon@hotmail.co.uk
Kelly Thorne Newbury 4 x 4 Centre 07789 762076 Division 1 kthorne@stbarts.co.uk
Kerry Walker Newbury 4 x 4 Centre 07899 793504 Division 1 kezwald@googlemail.com
Tammy Dowling Newbury 4 x 4 Centre 07810 862948 Division 1 tammy_dowling@yahoo.co.uk
Claire Digweed  Newbury 4 x 4       Centre 07810 886673  Division 1 mc digweed@btinternet com  . .
Helen Thompson Robinson Foods 07780 364655 Division 1 the5tommos@tiscali.co.uk
Sarah‐Jane Nicholls Panthers 07748 655329 Division 1 s_nic@yahoo.com
Nick Siddorn PCFS 07841 375854 Division 1 nickisiddorn@hotmail.com
Jane Sampson Q Associates 07775 925376 Division 1 jane.sampson@qassociates.co.uk
Amy Neal Sharps Autos 07748 594644 Division 1 amy@cococrafts.co.uk
Clare Cicchetti Sharps Autos 07881 627002 Division 1 clare.cicchetti@hotmail.com
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Pam Mansfield TVF 01635 860597 Division 2 robinjmansfield@btinternet com

NEWBURY NETBALL LEAGUE ‐ UMPIRES LIST ‐ 2015/2016

Name Club Phone No. Qualification Email Address

Marion Kershaw Fizz Catering Equipment 2 07787 310408 Division 2 marion.kershaw@lanxess.com
Anna Cassell Gardner Leader 07867 808438 Division 2 anna.cassell@hotmail.co.uk
Jacki Humphires Jets Black 07880 500675 Division 2 ikcaj@btinternet.com
Lorraine Humphries Hungerford 07788 412175 Division 2 lorrainehumphries@btinternet.com
Sharon Williams Hungerford 07789 216114 Division 2 slwilliams26@btinternet.com
Pat Fogarty Jets Orange 07960 560422 Division 2 pat.fogarty45@yahoo.com
Mary Allan Panthers 07799 690728 Division 2 mary.allan@mentalic.co.uk
Jo Livings Panthers 07805 985828 Division 2 jo@livings.co.uk
Mel Meyer DWH 07535 652191 Division 2 melissa_prinsloo@yahoo.com
Nicola Prudden Brights 07748 651982 Division 2 nprudden@nvidia.com
Nicola Read Rebound Electronics 07895 748838 Division 2 nichola3073@googlemail.com
Jeni Smith Rebound Electronics 07540 985909 Division 2 jenismith121@hotmail.co.uk
Ali Stamp Jets Black 07972 051312 Division 2 abigailstamp@rocketmail.com
PamMansfield  TVF 01635 860597  Division 2 robinjmansfield@btinternet com  .

Katy Collins ‐ Is a C Award Umpire but has not umpired for a few years so is making a comeback by doing Division 2 for the time being 
07786 576658 / 01635 46576
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